
B.—7a.

CLASS VI.—PURCHASE OF NATIVE LANDS.

CLASS VII.—TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

18

Chakgeable to Pact I.

Appropriations for Public WorJcs Services

1893-94.

Vote No. 95.—Purchase of Native Lands
£

5,525

Item. MINISTER OF LANDS. £

1

2

VOTE No. 95.
3 Land-purchase Officers, 1 at £390, 1 at £340, 1

at £300
Balance of £4,000 recommended by West Coast

Commissioner to be expended on fencing Native
reserves at Waihi (A.-5a, 1884)

To recoup payments on account of fencing Native
reserves as above, out of funds provided under
section 3 of " The Native Land Purchases Act,
1892"

Expenditure charged to Part II. to be transferred
Expenses in connection with Land-purchases

1,030

700

316
2,429
1,050

4
5

Total—Vote No. 95 ... 5,525

TOTAL CLASS VI. ;,525

1893-94.

£
30,078

£
10,078"oti No. 9G.—Telegraph Extension

item.

POSTMASTEE-GENEEAL AND COMMIS-
SIONEE OF TELEGEAPHS.

1
2
3
4

VOTE No. 96.
Telegeaph Extension—

Instruments and Material
Poles and Arms
Telegraph Extension
Telephone Line, Eoss to Okarito

13,347
2,000

13,981
750

Total—Vote No. 96 ... 30,078

'OTAL CLASS VII. ;0 3 078
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