Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CHARGEABLE TO PART I.

CLASS VI.—PURCHASE OF NATIVE LANDS.

	No. 95.—Purchase of Native Lands	 £ 5,525	
Vote			
Item.	MINISTER OF LANDS.	£	£
	VOTE No. 95.		
1	3 Land-purchase Officers, 1 at £390, 1 at £340, 1 at £300	1,030	
2	Balance of £4,000 recommended by West Coast Commissioner to be expended on fencing Native		
	reserves at Waihi (A5a, 1884)	700	
3	To recoup payments on account of fencing Native reserves as above, out of funds provided under section 3 of "The Native Land Purchases Act,"		
- 1	1892 "	316	
4	Expenditure charged to Part II. to be transferred	2,429	
5	Expenses in connection with Land-purchases	1,050	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 95		5,525

				1893–94.	
7 ote	No. 96.—Telegraph Extension	•••		3	£ 0,078
tem.				£	£
		~~~	T0	Ī	
	POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND SIONER OF TELEGRAP VOTE No. 96.		.15-		
. 1	SIONER OF TELEGRAF  VOTE No. 96.  TELEGRAPH EXTENSION—  Instruments and Material			13,347	
1 2 3 4	SIONER OF TELEGRAF VOTE No. 96. Telegraph Extension—			13,347 2,000 13,981 750	